
British Sprint Championship   Weekend
21st & 22nd June,  Mallory Park

 

Sheffield & Hallamshire Motor Club  

RESULTS



 **76.64

**106.89

** = Non-Qualifying Timed Run (Incomplete Class)
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S&HMC Mallory Park Sprint Weekend

Saturday, 21st June 2025

Event Ranking - FINALS

Speed Timing ServicesSpeed Timing ServicesVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 4.0.28Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 4.0.28

21/06/2025  /  Mallory Park Circuit 21/06/2025 at 15:35  /  Page 2/4

No. Name Car Class Time Practice Timed 1 Timed 2 Timed 3

  Class: 3G  

31 Michael Skidmore Westfield SeiW 3G 89.40 95.62 * 89.40

32 Andrew Webber Lotus Europa 47D 62R 3G 93.31 100.16 * 93.31

  Class: 3E  

33 Nicholas David Olson Lotus Esprit S3 3E 80.36 83.95 * 80.36

  Class: 3D  

34 Elen Worthington Lotus Elise 3D 88.18 97.35 * 88.18

  Class: 3C  

35 Geoffrey Kershaw Ford Focus 3C 90.95 99.49 * 90.95

  Class: 3B  

39 Neil Brogden Peugeot 205 GTI 3B 90.62 90.97 * 90.62

37 Roger Grimes Vauxhall Corsa 3B 91.43 92.66 * 91.43

38 Johnny Hulme Renault 5 GT Turbo Coupe 3B 92.07 92.41 * 92.07

36 Peter Hamlett Honda Civic Type R 3B 94.01 95.84 * 94.01

40 Dave Mockford MG Maestro 3B 88.78 DISQ

  Class: 2B  

42 Stuart Gilks Westfield Aerorace 2B 78.21 80.30 * 78.21

43 Stephen Laing Caterham R500 2B 82.26 84.13 * 82.26

  Class: 2A  

46 Dave Rayner Caterham Supersport F2002A 88.11 89.47 * 88.11

44 Christopher Sydney Bennett Caterham 7 Roadsport 2A 88.92 91.04 * 88.92

47 Andy Taylor Caterham Superlight 2A 89.67 89.68 * 89.67

45 Jon Michael Smith Sylva Striker Mk2 2A 92.66 DNF

  Class: 1F  

49 Andrew Platt Lotus Exige 1F 79.61 81.84 * 79.61

50 Mark Tooth Lotus Elise 1F 88.85 92.82 * 88.85

750 Claire Tooth Lotus Elise 1F 90.73 92.83 * 90.73
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No. Name Car Class Time Practice Timed 1 Timed 2 Timed 3

  Class: 1D  

754 Ben Robinson Honda S2000 1D 86.86 86.27 * 86.86

60 Dean Spurr Mazda MX5 1D 89.69 91.25 * 89.69

54 Steve Robinson Honda S2000 1D 91.26 92.95 * 91.26

61 Toby Galbraith Mazda Eunos Roadster 1D 98.51 100.11 * 98.51

  Class: 1C  

63 Razvan Rosca Toyota GT86 1C 81.83 84.09 * 81.83

56 Mike Walters Ford Fiesta ST180 1C 87.11 86.99 * 87.11

  Class: 1B  

65 James Spicer Honda Civic 1B 88.19 89.49 * 88.19

58 Martin Walters Abarth 500 Essesse 1B 88.42 89.85 * 88.42

757 Mark Edwards Renault Clio 182 1B 88.76 92.23 * 88.76

57 Stephen Mark Hill Renault Clio 182 1B 90.06 92.71 * 90.06

59 Aaron Walters Honda Civic 1B 93.51 95.15 * 93.51

758 Marie Fletcher Abarth 500 Essesse 1B 95.47 100.90 * 95.47

  Class: 1A  

66 Paul Webb Ford Fiesta 1A 92.33 94.81 * 92.33

67 Mike Edwards British Mini 1A 100.81 105.37 * 100.81

  Class: SC  

68 Neal Bateman Renault Clio SC 88.49 91.68 * 88.49

  Class: Classic Marques  

86 Steve Lyle Porsche Boxster GTS 4.0L CM 81.71 82.00 * 81.71

79 Kim Adams Lotus Elise CM 81.92 84.36 * 81.92

84 Rob Pack TVR Tuscan CM 82.40 85.26 * 82.40

88 Jim Hood Mazda MX5 CM 85.94 88.25 * 85.94

80 Nigel Trundle Mazda MX5 CM 86.85 89.88 * 86.85

77 Simon Parkin Porsche Boxster CM 87.39 88.91 * 87.39

83 Nigel Duffield Reliant Scimitar GT Coupe CM 88.23 91.39 * 88.23

81 Roy Newton Porsche Carrera 2 CM 88.43 94.02 * 88.43

771 Hugh Elliot Abarth 124 Spider CM 89.34 92.16 * 89.34

76 Neil Thomas MG Midget 1964 CM 90.55 95.23 * 90.55

90 Peter Dignan Ford Escort Mk1 Twin CamCM 90.73 94.34 * 90.73

91 Michael Bailey TVR Tasmin CM 92.01 93.14 * 92.01

82 Gordon Pearce Porsche Cayman S CM 92.48 96.27 * 92.48

72 Noor Ali Toyota MR2 CM 92.48 92.94 * 92.48



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

S&HMC Mallory Park Sprint Weekend

Saturday, 21st June 2025

Event Ranking - FINALS

Speed Timing ServicesSpeed Timing ServicesVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 4.0.28Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 4.0.28

21/06/2025  /  Mallory Park Circuit 21/06/2025 at 15:35  /  Page 4/4

No. Name Car Class Time Practice Timed 1 Timed 2 Timed 3

94 Alfie Coles Mazda MX5 CM 92.58 95.52 * 92.58

71 Mary Elliott Abarth 124 Spider CM 94.00 96.98 * 94.00

85 Peter Pringle Fiat 124 Spider CM 100.21 99.90 * 100.21

73 Nigel Walton Mazda MX5 CM 100.39 102.41 * 100.39

74 Paul Holmes Alfa Romeo 75 TS LE CM 102.53 104.49 * 102.53

92 Karol Bailey TVR M CM 111.30 104.98 * 111.30

93 James Edwards BMW Z4 CM 123.23 135.42 * 123.23

75 Tom Cassia-Warrington Reliant Scimitar SS1 CM 111.69 DNS

  Class: 7A  

95 Michael Boyns Citroen Visa GTI 7A 89.13 89.44 * 89.13
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Rank No. Name Car Class (Rank) Time Gap

1 2 Peter Goulding Mygale ff200 BS (1) 64.21

2 18 Ethan Faulkner Force PT BS (2) 65.39 1.18

3 15 Steven Brown RLM Empire Evo2 BS (3) 65.45 1.24

4 4 Steve Miles Van Diemen RF96mm2025 BS (4) 65.87 1.66

5 17 Steve Broughton DJ Firehawk BS (5) 66.27 2.06

6 5 Grahame Harden Radical PR6 BS (6) 66.95 2.74

7 3 John Loudon Force TA BS (7) 67.03 2.82

8 6 Graham Porrett Mygale TeGra FF200 BS (8) 70.27 6.06

9 51 Glyn Sketchley Force PT 5D (1) 73.73 9.52

10 28 Terry Brown Radical PR6 4A (1) 74.20 9.99

11 19 Martin Pickles Jedi Mk1MP BS (9) 74.86 10.65

12 16 Mike Taylor Mygale M14-F4 BS (10) 75.57 11.36

13 716 Cathy Sewart Mygale M14-F4 BS (11) 76.73 12.52

14 42 Stuart Gilks Westfield Aerorace 2B (1) 78.21 14.00

15 29 Huw Williams Radical PR6 4A (2) 79.02 14.81

16 49 Andrew Platt Lotus Exige 1F (1) 79.61 15.40

17 33 Nicholas David Olson Lotus Esprit S3 3E (1) 80.36 16.15

18 728 Angharad Williams Radical PR6 4A (3) 80.45 16.24

19 25 Chris Guy Jedi MK4 5A (1) 80.97 16.76

20 86 Steve Lyle Porsche Boxster GTS 4.0L CM (1) 81.71 17.50

21 63 Razvan Rosca Toyota GT86 1C (1) 81.83 17.62

22 79 Kim Adams Lotus Elise CM (2) 81.92 17.71

23 43 Stephen Laing Caterham R500 2B (2) 82.26 18.05

24 84 Rob Pack TVR Tuscan CM (3) 82.40 18.19

25 23 Russell Haynes Zeus ZR163 5B (1) 82.46 18.25

26 22 Geoff Ward Swift SC93F 5B (2) 84.12 19.91

27 27 Dean Clayton Renault Clio197 4B (1) 85.61 21.40

28 88 Jim Hood Mazda MX5 CM (4) 85.94 21.73

29 80 Nigel Trundle Mazda MX5 CM (5) 86.85 22.64

30 754 Ben Robinson Honda S2000 1D (1) 86.86 22.65

31 56 Mike Walters Ford Fiesta ST180 1C (2) 87.11 22.90

32 77 Simon Parkin Porsche Boxster CM (6) 87.39 23.18

33 46 Dave Rayner Caterham Supersport F200 2A (1) 88.11 23.90

34 34 Elen Worthington Lotus Elise 3D (1) 88.18 23.97

35 65 James Spicer Honda Civic 1B (1) 88.19 23.98

36 83 Nigel Duffield Reliant Scimitar GT Coupe CM (7) 88.23 24.02

37 58 Martin Walters Abarth 500 Essesse 1B (2) 88.42 24.21

38 81 Roy Newton Porsche Carrera 2 CM (8) 88.43 24.22

39 68 Neal Bateman Renault Clio SC (1) 88.49 24.28

40 757 Mark Edwards Renault Clio 182 1B (3) 88.76 24.55

41 50 Mark Tooth Lotus Elise 1F (2) 88.85 24.64

42 44 Christopher Sydney Bennett Caterham 7 Roadsport 2A (2) 88.92 24.71

43 21 Charlie Reilly Van Diemen RF92 5B (3) 88.95 24.74

44 95 Michael Boyns Citroen Visa GTI 7A (1) 89.13 24.92

45 771 Hugh Elliot Abarth 124 Spider CM (9) 89.34 25.13

46 31 Michael Skidmore Westfield SeiW 3G (1) 89.40 25.19

47 725 Peter Hawkey Jedi MK4 5A (2) 89.42 25.21

48 47 Andy Taylor Caterham Superlight 2A (3) 89.67 25.46

49 60 Dean Spurr Mazda MX5 1D (2) 89.69 25.48

50 57 Stephen Mark Hill Renault Clio 182 1B (4) 90.06 25.85

51 76 Neil Thomas MG Midget 1964 CM (10) 90.55 26.34

52 39 Neil Brogden Peugeot 205 GTI 3B (1) 90.62 26.41
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Rank No. Name Car Class (Rank) Time Gap

53 750 Claire Tooth Lotus Elise 1F (3) 90.73 26.52

53 90 Peter Dignan Ford Escort Mk1 Twin Cam CM (11) 90.73 26.52

55 35 Geoffrey Kershaw Ford Focus 3C (1) 90.95 26.74

56 30 Timothy Jeffrey Renault Alpine GTA LM 4A (4) 91.20 26.99

57 54 Steve Robinson Honda S2000 1D (3) 91.26 27.05

58 37 Roger Grimes Vauxhall Corsa 3B (2) 91.43 27.22

59 91 Michael Bailey TVR Tasmin CM (12) 92.01 27.80

60 38 Johnny Hulme Renault 5 GT Turbo Coupe 3B (3) 92.07 27.86

61 66 Paul Webb Ford Fiesta 1A (1) 92.33 28.12

62 82 Gordon Pearce Porsche Cayman S CM (13) 92.48 28.27

62 72 Noor Ali Toyota MR2 CM (13) 92.48 28.27

64 94 Alfie Coles Mazda MX5 CM (15) 92.58 28.37

65 32 Andrew Webber Lotus Europa 47D 62R 3G (2) 93.31 29.10

66 59 Aaron Walters Honda Civic 1B (5) 93.51 29.30

67 24 David Owen Merlyn Mark 11 Formula Ford 5B (4) 93.70 29.49

68 71 Mary Elliott Abarth 124 Spider CM (16) 94.00 29.79

69 36 Peter Hamlett Honda Civic Type R 3B (4) 94.01 29.80

70 758 Marie Fletcher Abarth 500 Essesse 1B (6) 95.47 31.26

71 26 Brian Knox MK Sportscars Indy RR 4B (2) 98.22 34.01

72 61 Toby Galbraith Mazda Eunos Roadster 1D (4) 98.51 34.30

73 85 Peter Pringle Fiat 124 Spider CM (17) 100.21 36.00

74 73 Nigel Walton Mazda MX5 CM (18) 100.39 36.18

75 67 Mike Edwards British Mini 1A (2) 100.81 36.60

76 74 Paul Holmes Alfa Romeo 75 TS LE CM (19) 102.53 38.32

77 92 Karol Bailey TVR M CM (20) 111.30 47.09

78 93 James Edwards BMW Z4 CM (21) 123.23 59.02

40 Dave Mockford MG Maestro 3B

45 Jon Michael Smith Sylva Striker Mk2 2A

75 Tom Cassia-Warrington Reliant Scimitar SS1 CM




